04 October 2003 Saturday

99th Race Starts At:17:30

Prize

Breeders Premium

Silk Result
1

2

Horse Name
ANATOLIAN BOY(1)

BARB WIRE(7) (GB)
ERDEVHAN(3)
GUZIHALA®)
TABASCOI6)
OKANHAN(5)
ILTAY(4)
CANBERRA(2)

TENDER HEART(9)

Age
2yobc

2yobf
2yobc
2yobf
2yochc
2yobc
2yobc
2yobc

2ychf

Race Result
1.)14.000 £
1.)2.100 ¢
Sire Dam
OCEAN CREST (USA) - GALA 54,5
DESERT STYLE(IRE) - ALAMYA (IRE) 545
BOLDBID (GB) - ZALARA (GB) 56
SEA HERO (USA) - EKIN 54,5
SEA HERO (USA) - EDA I 56
BARNATO (USA) - LUSTING (IRE) 56
EAGLEEYED (USA) - AUNTY PEGGY 56
SHNING STERL (GB) - IHVAN 54,5
STRKE THEGOLD (USA) - SARSALA 54,5

Weight

Maiden

25600 ¢
2)840 4

Jockey

EKARATAS  SEL. MUTIS

ABIRDAL
MKAYA
H.YUCE
S.KAYA
R.MANAV
T.BAGCI
U.SADI

AATCI

A HEN. AKDOGAN
AYS. ERDEM
OZC. KIZILKAYA
GAR. OZSANCAK
OKA SECILMS
HUL. GIL

ADN. SERBEST

PAT. CLARKE

Pick six( ) ;709,53 b, Pick three( ) :7,32 £, Quinella( ) 4,55 ©, Trifecta( ) 2,46 £, Double( ) 45,45 ©

56 kg,

3)2.800 ¢
3)420 ¢

Owner
H.AHVET Giz

I.AKDOGAN
SALTUNTAS
MOZ
HUS.DEMRKIRAN
H.KARABULUT
KARDA
YB.TASKAN

K.SAGLAM

Trainer

1.35.38

1.35.71

1.36.79

1.37.62

1.39.37

1.39.40

1.40.07

1.40.26

1.41.05

Time Win

5,45
1,45
3,20
8,10
7,40
25,10
6,50
21,95

8,65

1500 Dirt

41400 ¢
4)210¢

PSF St Margin

5

1

istanbul Racecourse (75th Day)

Late Start RT

25

47

30

20

17



